
M O D U L A R  L A U N D RY  C O M P O N E N T S  &  L A U N D RY  PA C K A G E S

Laundry Packages 

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI1400SL
1400MM -
Polar White Silk/White Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

1390

2050

675 691

675

910

540

600

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI1400SL
1400MM -
Polar White Silk/White Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

1390

2050

675691

675

910

540

600

Style: Code: From:

Pure Silk LDRYPSIPXXX1400S $1,999.00

Decor LDRYDECPXXX1400S $2,059.00

Decor Open Shelves LDRYDECPOSX1400S $2,399.00

Classic LDRYCLAPXXX1400S $2,669.00

Classic Open Shelves LDRYCLAPOSX1400S $3,009.00

Vogue Metal Shelves LDRYVOGPOSX1400S $3,319.00

Included in this package: 
Floor Cabinet 675mm Single Washer/Dryer Surround

Wall Cabinet 675mm Benchtop 1390mm

Base End Panel Splashback 1390mm

Wall End Panel 600mm (x2)

•	 Pre-designed layouts. 

•	 Packages are available in a range of sizes from 1400-3600mm. 

•	 Cabinets, benchtop and splashback are included in the price. 

•	 Available in all 4 Laundry Styles.

•	 Cabinets come fully assembled and ready for installation.

•	 All packages are available in Left hand or Right hand sink 
configurations.

•	 2050mm Height to suit ceilings of 2.1m and above. 

•	 Sinks and Tapware sold separately (see pages 33-35).  

•	 Packages are not customisable (cabinets cannot be stretched). 

•	 Cut out Service for your sink and tap hole is not included  
(see page 26 for pricing). 

Left Hand Configuration Right Hand Configuration Choose From 

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI1400SL
1400MM -
Polar White Silk/White Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

1390

2050

675691

675

910

540

600

1400mm Package 

At the end of each code please add an L or R for sink side.  
L = Left hand Sink, R = Right hand Sink.

WE’VE DONE THE WORK FOR YOU 

Package = Cabinetry + Benchtop + Splashback 

1850mm Package Decor with Open Shelf 

Features: 

Pure Silk 

Decor

Classic

Vogue 

Please Note: The Cut Out Service for your sink and/or tap hole ($155.00) is not included in the price of the package. 
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www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI1850SL
1850MM -
Polar White Silk/Wjiye Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

1852

2050

675 675 450

675

910

540

600

Style: Code: From:

Pure Silk LDRYPSIPXXX1850S $3,089.00

Decor LDRYDECPXXX1850S $3,389.00

Decor Open Shelves LDRYDECPOSX1850S $3,729.00

Classic LDRYCLAPXXX1850S $4,219.00

Classic Open Shelves LDRYCLAPOSX1850S $4,559.00

Vogue Metal Shelves LDRYVOGPOSX1850S $4,869.00

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI2300SL
2300MM -
Polar White Silk/White Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

2302

2050

675 675 450 450

675 450 450

910

540

600

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI2300SL
2300MM -
Polar White Silk/White Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

2302

2050

675675450450

675450450

910

540

600

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI2300SL
2300MM -
Polar White Silk/White Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

2302

2050

675675450450

675450450

910

540

600

Style: Code: From:

Pure Silk LDRYPSIPXXX2300S $4,089.00

Decor LDRYDECPXXX2300S $4,449.00

Decor Open Shelves LDRYDECPOSX2300S $5,069.00

Classic LDRYCLAPXXX2300S $5,439.00

Classic Open Shelves LDRYCLAPOSX2300S $6,059.00

Vogue Metal Shelves LDRYVOGPOSX2300S $6,719.00

Left Hand Configuration 

Left Hand Configuration 

Right Hand Configuration 

Right Hand Configuration 

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI1850SL
1850MM -
Polar White Silk/Wjiye Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

1852

2050

675675450

675

910

540

600

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI1850SL
1850MM -
Polar White Silk/Wjiye Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

1852

2050

675675450

675

910

540

600

Please Note: The Cut Out Service for your sink and/or tap hole ($155.00) is not included in the price of the package. 

1850mm Package 

2300mm Package 

At the end of each code please add an L or R for sink side.  
L = Left hand Sink, R = Right hand Sink.

At the end of each code please add an L or R for sink side.  
L = Left hand Sink, R = Right hand Sink.

Included in this package: 
Floor Cabinet 675mm Tall End Panel 2050mm (x2)

Wall Cabinet 675mm Single Washer/Dryer Surround

Tall Broom Cabinet 450mm Benchtop 1350mm

Base End Panel Splashback 1350mm

Wall End Panel 600mm (x2)

Included in this package: 
Floor Cabinet 675mm Wall End Panel 600mm (x3)

Floor Cabinet 450mm Tall End Panel 2050mm (x2)

Wall Cabinet 675mm Single Washer/Dryer Surround

Wall Cabinet 450mm Benchtop 1820mm

Tall Broom Cabinet 450mm Splashback 1820mm

Base End Panel

Choose From 

Pure Silk 

Decor

Classic

Vogue 

Choose From 

Pure Silk 

Decor

Classic

Vogue 
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L A U N D RY  PA C K A G E S

Please Note: The Cut Out Service for your sink and/or tap hole ($155.00) is not included in the price of the package. 

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI3600SL
3600MM -
Polar White Silk/White Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

3648

2050

900 1346 675 675

900 675 675 675 675

910

540

600

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI3600SL
3600MM -
Polar White Silk/White Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

3648

2050

9001346675675

900675675675675

910

540

600

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI3600SL
3600MM -
Polar White Silk/White Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

3648

2050

9001346675675

900675675675675

910

540

600

Style: Code: From:

Pure Silk LDRYPSIPXXX3650S $5,669.00

Decor LDRYDECPXXX3650S $6,089.00

Decor Open Shelves LDRYDECPOSX3650S $7,489.00

Classic LDRYCLAPXXX3650S $7,389.00

Classic Open Shelves LDRYCLAPOSX3650S $8,799.00

Vogue Metal Shelves LDRYVOGPOSX3650S $10,029.00

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI3000SL
3000MM -
Polar White Silk/White Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

2973

2050

900 1346 691

900 675 675

910

540

600

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI3000SL
3000MM -
Polar White Silk/White Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

2973

2050

9001346691

900675675

910

540

600

www.adpaustralia.com.au HANDLE OPTION:

SIZE:

INTERNALS:

LDRYPSI3000SL
3000MM -
Polar White Silk/White Aqua

NAME:

Handle or Bevel Grip
--

- -
- --

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

CABINET TYPE:

1.0VERSION:

2973

2050

9001346691

900675675

910

540

600

Style: Code: From:

Pure Silk LDRYPSIPXXX3000S $4,479.00

Decor LDRYDECPXXX3000S $4,839.00

Decor Open Shelves LDRYDECPOSX3000S $5,889.00

Classic LDRYCLAPXXX3000S $5,919.00

Classic Open Shelves LDRYCLAPOSX3000S $6,979.00

Vogue Metal Shelves LDRYVOGPOSX3000S $7,899.00

Left Hand Configuration Right Hand Configuration 

Left Hand Configuration Right Hand Configuration 

3650mm Package 

3000mm Package 

At the end of each code please add an L or R for sink side.  
L = Left hand Sink, R = Right hand Sink.

At the end of each code please add an L or R for sink side.  
L = Left hand Sink, R = Right hand Sink.

Included in this package: 
Floor Cabinet 900mm Base End Panel

Floor Cabinet 675mm Tall End Panel 2050mm (x2)

Tall Broom Cabinet 675mm Wall End Panel 600mm

Wall Cabinet 900mm Double Washer/Dryer Surround

Wall Cabinet 675mm (x3) Benchtop 2945mm, Splashback 2945mm

Included in this package: 
Floor Cabinet 900mm Tall End Panel 2050mm (x2)

Tall Broom Cabinet 675mm Wall End Panel 600mm

Wall Cabinet 900mm Double Washer/Dryer Surround

Wall Cabinet 675mm (x2) Benchtop 2270mm

Base End Panel Splashback 2270mm

Choose From 

Pure Silk 

Decor

Classic

Vogue 

Choose From 

Pure Silk Decor Classic Vogue 


